
CHALLENGE DES MONOS
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 1/5 Le 30/09/2017 à 14:50

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc

Pass 3 2:03.280

Pass 8 3:58.975 1 1:55.695 *

Pass 13 5:51.896 2 1:52.921 *

Pass 18 7:43.802 3 1:51.906 *

Pass 22 9:34.082 4 1:50.280 *

Pass 26 11:23.774 5 1:49.692 *

Pass 29 13:11.847 6 1:48.073 *

Pass 31 15:02.686 7 1:50.839

In 34 17:07.656 8 2:04.970
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 34 MARTIN Philippe

Pass 5 2:12.441

Pass 10 4:14.371 1 2:01.930 *

Pass 15 6:16.590 2 2:02.219

Pass 19 8:19.336 3 2:02.746

In 24 10:33.988 4 2:14.652
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 53 KOHL Jean-François

Pass 6 3:02.728

Pass 11 5:07.570 1 2:04.842 *

Pass 16 7:07.727 2 2:00.157 *

Pass 21 9:09.578 3 2:01.851

Pass 25 11:11.989 4 2:02.411

Pass 28 13:11.253 5 1:59.264 *

Pass 32 15:08.985 6 1:57.732 *

In 36 17:34.711 7 2:25.726
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No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 2 1:54.850

Pass 7 3:41.677 1 1:46.827 **

Pass 12 5:25.603 2 1:43.926 *

Pass 17 7:08.807 3 1:43.204 *

Pass 20 8:50.754 4 1:41.947 *

Pass 23 10:32.678 5 1:41.924 *

Pass 27 12:14.217 6 1:41.539 *

Pass 30 13:56.757 7 1:42.540

Pass 33 15:37.938 8 1:41.181 *

Pass 35 17:19.591 9 1:41.653

Pass 37 19:01.070 10 1:41.479

Pass 38 20:42.312 11 1:41.242
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No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 4 2:07.107

Pass 9 4:06.092 1 1:58.985 *

Pass 14 6:02.335 2 1:56.243 *


